
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 46 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36107366 5PSSDB 15.72 5.15 80.96

36107369 P10 - (119877) City Central Ave Ph 3B WSD 5PSSDB 15.74 5.45 85.78

36107378 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 15.71 5.15 80.91

36107384 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 15.71 5.15 80.91

36107389 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.71 5.15 86.06

36107402 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.63 4.95 82.32

36107418 P10 - 119510 10PSSDA 16.67 3.70 61.68

36107426 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.67 4.95 82.52

36107439 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 16.69 4.95 82.62

36107452 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.67 4.95 82.52

36107464 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.67 5.15 85.85

36107474 P10 - (57802) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 BANKSDBT1.00 100.00 100.00

36107488 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 16.66 4.95 82.47

36107495 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.63 4.95 82.32

36107505 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.65 5.15 85.75

36107518 P10 - 114160 BS-TON 16.53 4.95 81.82

36107532 P10 - 111622 10PSSDA 16.69 4.20 70.10

36107542 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.67 4.95 82.52

36107555 P10 - 119510 5PSSDB 16.66 3.70 61.64

36107564 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 16.59 4.40 73.00

36107576 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.64 5.15 85.70

36107588 P10 - 119510 10PSSDA 16.63 3.70 61.53

36107595 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 16.67 4.40 73.35

36107605 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 16.65 4.95 82.42

36107617 P10 - 115489 10PSSDA 16.67 4.95 82.52

36107627 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.66 5.15 85.80

36107637 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.65 4.95 82.42

36107649 P10 - 114922 10PSSDA 16.69 4.95 82.62

36107658 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 16.71 4.40 73.52

36107671 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.69 4.95 82.62

36107687 P10 - 114160 5PSSDB 16.69 4.95 82.62

36107698 P10 - (123012) Magnolia Lagoon 7PSSDB 16.65 5.45 90.74

36107720 P10 - 114160 BS-TON 16.56 4.95 81.97

36107732 P10 - (122983) Magnolia Spring Park 10PSSDA 16.68 4.95 82.57

36107741 P10 - 114160 BS-TON 16.60 4.95 82.17

36107759 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.64 5.15 85.70

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado (Sanchez & Bustillo Trucking LLC) 4/4/2025

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado R004844

0

D245

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 119100



36107769 P10 - 119510 5PSSDB 16.69 3.70 61.75

36107776 P10 - 114922 5PSSDB 16.66 4.95 82.47

36107787 P10 - 114160 5PSSDB 16.66 4.95 82.47

36107799 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.70 5.15 86.00

36107814 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.66 4.95 82.47

36107829 P10 - 101030 7PSSDB 16.66 4.40 73.30

36107840 P10 - 114922 10PSSDA 16.68 4.95 82.57

36107851 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 16.65 4.95 82.42

36107861 P10 - 114922 5PSSDB 16.63 4.95 82.32

36107869 5PSSDB 16.64 4.95 82.37

3708.16

5% -185.41

SUBTOTAL 3522.75

-$372.46

TOTAL $3150.29

P10 - 121571

Fuel


	03-28-2025 to 04-03-2025



